HOME C RE

Fees and Charges

Effective 01/07/2024

Community Care Worker

Weekday (6am to 6pm) Minimum 1 hour
Weekday Nights (6pm to 6am) Minimum 2 hours
Saturday

Sunday

Public Holiday

Registered Nurse

Weekday

Overnight

12 hour sleepover Weekday

12 hour sleepover Saturday

12 hour sleepover Sunday

*Night disturbance rate of $55/hr applies

Unit 16, 199 Balcatta Street

Balcatta, WA 6021

T. (08) 9385 5675
www.HomeCareAssistancePerth.com.au

Per Hour
$76
$91.50
$99
$118.50
$149

$110

$415
$465
$535



