

Fees and Charges

Effective 01/07/2024

Community Care Worker Weekday (6am to 6pm) Minimum 1 hour Weekday Nights (6pm to 6am) Minimum 2 hours Saturday Sunday Public Holiday	Per Hour \$76 \$91.50 \$99 \$118.50 \$149
Registered Nurse	
Weekday	\$110
Overnight	
12 hour sleepover Weekday	\$415
12 hour sleepover Saturday	\$465
12 hour sleepover Sunday	\$535
*Night disturbance rate of \$55/hr applies	7500